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VOTE SHEET
DATE: October 29, 19%6

71

RE: DOCKET NO. 0-TC - Initiation of show cause proceedings against
Adtec Comrunications, Inc. for violation of Rules 25-24.515, F.A.C., Pay
Telephone Service, and 25-4.043, F.A.C., Response to Commission Staff
Inquiries.

Issue 1: Recommendation that the Commission accept the settlement proposed
by Adtec Communications, Inc. as resoluticn of the apparent viclations of
Rules 25-24.515 and 25-4.043, F.A.C.

APPROVED

Isgue 2: Recommendation that this docket be closed with the approval of
Issue No. 1 and remittance of the $2,000 fine.

APPROVED
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